
Supplementary table 10: Pre-trend checks for difference-in-differences estimates of the 
effects of provider recruitment on health care access of rural residents of Bangladesh, 
Household Income and Expenditure Survey 2005–2016 
 Effect of 

Provider 
Recruitment 

2005 

Effect of 
Provider 

Recruitment 
2010 

P-value for joint test of Effect 
of Provider Recruitment 2005 

and 2010 coefficients 

Govt. Health 
Worker 

-0.01 
(0.01) 

0.00 
(0.01) 

0.7231 

Govt. Doctor 0.03 
(0.09) 

0.09 
(0.08) 

0.8267 

Private Doctor -0.00 
(0.03) 

0.02 
(0.02) 

0.9236 

Pharmacy 
Salesman  

0.08** 
(0.00) 

0.01 
(0.00) 

0.2831 

Family or Self-
treatment 

-0.00 
(0.01) 

0.05** 
(0.00) 

0.6523 
 

Note: The models adjust for age, sex, religion, marital status, employment status, and education and include fixed effects for 
districts. Standard errors are clustered by rurality and are presented in parentheses. The sample size ranges between 31,195 
and 42,711, depending on the outcome. HIES person-level sampling weights are used. * p < 0.10, ** p < 0.05, *** p < 
0.01. HIES: Household Income and Expenditure Survey. 
 


