Supplementary table 10: Pre-trend checks for difference-in-differences estimates of the effects of provider recruitment on health care access of rural residents of Bangladesh,

Household Income and Expenditure Survey 2005-2016

	Effect of Provider Recruitment 2005	Effect of Provider Recruitment 2010	P-value for joint test of Effect of Provider Recruitment 2005 and 2010 coefficients
Govt. Health	-0.01	0.00	0.7231
Worker	(0.01)	(0.01)	
Govt. Doctor	0.03	0.09	0.8267
	(0.09)	(0.08)	
Private Doctor	-0.00	0.02	0.9236
	(0.03)	(0.02)	
Pharmacy	0.08**	0.01	0.2831
Salesman	(0.00)	(0.00)	
Family or Self-	-0.00	0.05**	0.6523
treatment	(0.01)	(0.00)	

Note: The models adjust for age, sex, religion, marital status, employment status, and education and include fixed effects for districts. Standard errors are clustered by rurality and are presented in parentheses. The sample size ranges between 31,195 and 42,711, depending on the outcome. HIES person-level sampling weights are used. \*p < 0.10, \*\*p < 0.05, \*\*\* p < 0.01. HIES: Household Income and Expenditure Survey.